AQ5A2-ZP3/28VDC
Panasonic with warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ AQ5A2-ZP3/28VDC: Info@IC-Components.com
Panasonic - Consumer Electronics Corp. AQ5A2-
ZP3/28VDC
AQ5A2-ZP3/28VDC
Panasonic Electronic Components AQ5A2-ZP3/28VDC Panasonic Industrial Automation Sales AQ5A2-
ZP3/28VDC
Panasonic Semiconductor AQ5A2-ZP3/28VDC
PVT322S
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 170MA 0-250V
Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon
Technologies)
In Stock: New original, 14600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AQY221N2VW
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 120MA 0-40V
Manufacturers: Panasonic
In Stock: New original, 3400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CPC1330G
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 120MA 0-350V
Manufacturers: IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
In Stock: New original, 18000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AQY221R2VW
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 250MA 0-40V
Manufacturers: Panasonic
In Stock: New original, 5000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LBA110PLTR
Description: RELAY SPST-NO/NC 120MA 0-350V
Manufacturers: IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
In Stock: New original, 10900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LCA120STR
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 170MA 0-250V
Manufacturers: IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
In Stock: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AQV102A
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 600MA 0-60V
Manufacturers: Panasonic
In Stock: New original, 9900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AQH1223A
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 600MA 0-600V
Manufacturers: Panasonic
In Stock: New original, 9900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AQV224NS
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 40MA 0-400V
Manufacturers: Panasonic
In Stock: New original, 300 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LH1526AB
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 100MA 0-400V
Manufacturers: Vishay / Semiconductor - Opto
Division
In Stock: New original, 800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ASSR-1510-503E
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 1A 0-60V
Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom
Limited)
In Stock: New original, 3200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CPC1030N
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 120MA 0-350V
Manufacturers: IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
In Stock: New original, 6500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AQV254H
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 150MA 0-400V
Manufacturers: Panasonic
In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AQW212
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 500MA 0-60V
Manufacturers: Panasonic
In Stock: New original, 600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
PS7200R-1A-F3-A
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 120MA 0-40V
Manufacturers: CEL (California Eastern Laboratories)
In Stock: New original, 20000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LCA712S
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 1A 0-60V
Manufacturers: IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
PVA1352NPBF
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 375MA 0-100V
Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon
Technologies)
In Stock: New original, 11500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AQV251GA
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 3.5A 0-30V
Manufacturers: Panasonic
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
PAA193
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 100MA 0-600V
Manufacturers: IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
In Stock: New original, 1200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
PVN013SPBF
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 2.5A 0-20V
Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon
Technologies)
In Stock: New original, 13700 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
PVG612ASPBF
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 2A 0-60V
Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon
Technologies)
In Stock: New original, 13500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AQV257
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 250MA 0-200V
Manufacturers: Panasonic
In Stock: New original, 1900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
G3VM-351DY1
Description: MOSFET RELAY
Manufacturers: Omron
In Stock: New original, 400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AQV215SX
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 300MA 0-100V
Manufacturers: Panasonic
In Stock: New original, 1600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
PVR2300N
Description: SSR RELAY DPST-NO 165MA 0-200V
Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon
Technologies)
In Stock: New original, 300 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
AQZ205V
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 2A 0-38V
Manufacturers: Panasonic
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
XAA170PTR
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 100MA 0-350V
Manufacturers: IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
In Stock: New original, 1200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
CPC1008N
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 150MA 0-100V
Manufacturers: IXYS Integrated Circuits Division
In Stock: New original, 19400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
PS7241-2B-A
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NC 120MA 0-400V
Manufacturers: CEL (California Eastern Laboratories)
In Stock: New original, 1100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
PS7804-1A-A
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 400MA 0-60V
Manufacturers: CEL (California Eastern Laboratories)
In Stock: New original, 1300 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
The specifications of AQ5A2-ZP3/28VDC
Part Number AQ5A2-ZP3/28VDC Manufacturer / Brand Panasonic
Series AQ1 Package / Case 4-SIP
Packaging Bulk Mounting Type Through Hole
Supplier Device Package - Detailed Description Solid State Relay SPST-NO (1 Form A) 4-SIP
Output Type AC, Zero Cross Termination Style PC Pin
Voltage - Input 3 ~ 28VDC Circuit SPST-NO (1 Form A)
Voltage - Load 75V ~ 250V Load Current 5A
Other Names
255-3772
AQ5A2-ZP3/28VDC-ND
AQ5A2ZP328VDC
Stock Quantity 100 pcs Stock
Category Relays > Solid State Relays Description SSR RELAY SPST-NO 5A 75-250V
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Keywords realted to AQ5A2-ZP3/28VDC
You May Be Also Be interested In:
Email: Info@IC-Components.com
TEL: 00 852 - 30501935
FAX: 00 852 - 30501945
Address: 6H Block 1, Sherwood Court, Kingswood Villa, Tin Shui Wai, New Territories, Hong Kong
IC Components Ltd is Distributor of IC and Capacitors Electronic Components @ 2018 IC-Components.com All right Reserved.
AQ5A2-ZP3/28VDC Details PDF
Manufacturer Part Number: AQ5A2-ZP3/28VDC
Manufacturer / Brand Panasonic
Part of Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 5A 75-250V
Datasheets: AQ5A2-ZP3/28VDC(1).pdf
AQ5A2-ZP3/28VDC(2).pdf
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS
GET A QUOTE